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MCFB DWC 12-1x2 | 1315-1310 = 50-50/50 | L-<0.5W | 1-®3.0x54mm HI-Hi1060 | 08-0.8m  B-250um | N-None

T 22-2x2 | &1550nm 40-40/60 | 1-1W 2-®3.0x70mm | S2-SMF-28e | 10-1.0m  #RZF FP-FC/PC
10-10/90  2-2W s-He S19-SM1950 | 15-1.5m | L-900um = FA-FC/APC
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¥ S MCFBT-DWC-12-1315-50-L-1-S2-10-L-FA
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HLF 2578 SMF-28e, AT 1 2K, 900um B4, 83k 254 FC/APC,
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